St. Paul Mission Township Volunteer Fire Department Scholarship

The St. Paul Mission Township Fire Department, along with the help of the Saint Paul Mission Township Auxiliary, has approved awarding a scholarship to students pursuing studies related to Public Service. We are

pleased to announce this scholarship opportunity and invite applications. Number of Awards: To be Determined **Amount:** \$100-\$200 **Purpose:** May be used to help with tuition, books, fees, room & board, or equipment needed for coursework. **Preference/Criteria:** Commitment to the field of Public Service (Volunteer experience or demonstration work) Entering Fire Service, EMS, Law Enforcement, or a medical field Qualifications: Senior graduating from St. Paul HS or Senior graduating that lives within the Saint Paul Mission Township Fire Department Primary response area. Deadline: March 31 Return Application to: School Counselor or Fire Chief Wyatt Westhoff 1.) PERSONAL DATA Name: Date of Graduation: Address:____ (City) (State) (Zip Code) Phone: 2.) REFERENCES List two references and attach their letters of recommendation to this application. The two letters should give evidence as to work/volunteer experience and commitment to the field of something public service related. 3.) STUDENT STATEMENT Please attach a written essay of 1 to 2 pages, double-spaced typed, describing your work and volunteer experience in the field of public service, your future plans, and 1 paragraph describing what public service means to you. All information provided will be treated confidentially. I certify that all information on the application is correct and complete. I understand that I must be in my senior year in order to qualify for the scholarship, if I should be chosen as the recipient.

APPLICATION DEADLINE: MARCH 31

(Date)

(Signature)